2/4/2017

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$1,211.15
($224.42)

$986.73

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($742.87) ($65.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,316.42) ($10.00)

($2,059.29) ($75.00)

#Paids/'Void

63

23

86

Handle Net Handle
$2,019.02 $1,954.02
$1,102.00 $1,092.00
$3,121.02 $3,046.02

$0.00

$0.00

142

75

217



