Drawer Report OR

2/4/2017

gid <u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$1,211.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$742.87)	(\$65.00)	63	\$2,019.02	\$1,954.02	\$0.00	142
403 CARSON	(\$224.42)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,316.42)	(\$10.00)	23	\$1,102.00	\$1,092.00	\$0.00	75
Totals:	\$986.73			(\$2,059.29)	(\$75.00)	86	\$3,121.02	\$3,046.02		217